

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-0	826	Version:	1	Name:	Prelim Plat - River Point District	
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	6/14	/2022			In control:	Common Council	
On agenda:	7/14	/2022			Final action:	7/14/2022	
Title:	Resolution approving Preliminary Plat of River Point District to the City of La Crosse, La Crosse County, Wisconsin.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Submittal Checklist and Cover Letter, 3. River Point District Preliminary Plat - Stamped, 4. Preliminary Plat and Topographic Map, 5. Bid Plans, 6. Bid Specifications, 7. Schedule of Estimated Quantities, 8. CPC Staff Report 7.05.22, 9. Engineering Dept. Review - 7.1.pdf, 10. CPC Recommendation Resolution 7.5.2022						
Date	Ver.	Action By			А	ction	Result
7/14/2022	1	Common	o Council		A	DOPTED	
7/5/2022	1	Judiciary Committe	<sup>v</sup> & Adminis ee	tratior		ECOMMENDED RESOLUTION PPROVING THE SAME	Pass
7/5/2022	1	City Plan	Commissi	on	A	PPROVED	Pass
Resolution approving Preliminary Plat of River Point District to the City of La Crosse, La Crosse County,							

Resolution approving Preliminary Plat of River Point District to the City of La Crosse, La Crosse County, Wisconsin.